

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2808

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 42, strike "FIVE" insert "FIFTEEN"
- 2 Page 2, line 24, strike "FIVE" insert "FIFTEEN"
- 3 Page 3, lines 5, 8 and 11, strike "FIVE" insert "FIFTEEN"
- 4 Amend title to conform

TIMOTHY M. DUNN

2808DUNN.docx
02/14/2023
11:00 AM
H: FK/1s